
ST. KEVIN’S PRIMARY SCHOOL CHRISTMAS DATE 2023 
 
Dear Parents 
Detailed below are dates and times of events scheduled for the month of December. 
We look forward to seeing as many of you as possible at the Carol Services and Christmas Concerts. 
 

Due to limited seating capacity in the school hall and to ensure that one member of each family has the 
opportunity to watch the Christmas Concert, tickets will be issued initially 2 per family   
(2 seats) for one performance ONLY available from the school office from 8.30am tomorrow Wednesday 6 
and Thursday 7 December.  
Price £2.00 per ticket.  Any extra tickets available can be purchased from Friday 8 December. 

 
❖ Tuesday 5 Dec ~ Christmas Ballots on sale 

 
❖ Wednesday 6 Dec ~ Tickets on sale for Christmas Concerts   

 
❖ Wednesday 6 Dec ~     7.00 p.m. P6 to attend Carol Service in St. Peter’s Cathedral  

     
❖ Thursday 7 Dec ~ School Disco P1 – P4 (6pm – 7pm) P5 – P7 (7.30pm – 8.30pm) 

                   
❖ Friday 8 Dec  ~     Whole school Mass – P2 – P7 (P4 leading the service) 

10.00 a.m.    
 

❖ Wednesday 13 Dec ~ Annual Christmas Carol Service for P1 – P7 children in St. John’s Church 
10.15 a.m.                             (Please note that there is no evening Carol Service this year) 

❖ Thursday 14 Dec         ~     Last day for Homework Club    

 

❖ Friday 15 Dec ~ School Christmas Dinner for all children ~ children can wear  

                                                  Christmas jumper to school (£1 donation to Foodstock)  

   

❖ Monday 18 Dec ~ 9.30a.m. P1 Christmas Nativity  
                                                         10.30a.m. P2, P3, P4 and P5 Christmas Concert  

 
❖ Tuesday 19 Dec ~ 9.30a.m. P1 Christmas Nativity  

                                                  10.30a.m. P2, P3, P4 and P5 Christmas Concert 
 

❖ Tuesday 19 Dec ~ 1p.m. - P7 X Factor  
 

❖ Wednesday 20 Dec ~ Christmas Ballot will be drawn in school 
 

❖ Instead of taking part in the Christmas Concerts P6 children will attend the St. Peter’s Carol 
Service. 
           

❖ Tuesday 19 Dec         ~     Last day for Homework Club    

 
❖ Thursday 21 Dec        ~     Last day for Breakfast Club                                                             

 

❖ Friday 22 Dec            ~    School closes at 12 noon   ~  No Breakfast Club and No Dinner  

 

❖ Friday 5 Jan              ~ School re-opens  ~  Normal full day  (2pm finish for all) 

                                                     Breakfast Club ONLY   

 

❖ Monday 15 Jan         ~   Homework Club re-opens  

N.B. Non Catholic children should arrive at school for 11.00am NOT 9.00am as there will 
be no staff to supervise them as rest of school children and staff attend the Carol Service. 

 


